WPRA Playoff Series Points

Level

TOURN-Final
TOURN-Final
TOURN-Final
TOURN-Final
TOURN-Final
TOURN-Final
TOURN-Final
TOURN:-Final
TOURN-Semi
TOURN-Semi
TOURN-Semi
TOURN-Semi
TOURN-Semi
TOURN-Semi
TOURN-Semi
TOURN-Semi
TOURN-Semi
TOURN-Semi
TOURN-Semi
TOURN-Semi

Salt Lake City, UT

Place Name
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10/12T
10/12T
10/12T
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Kassie Mowry

Taycie Matthews
Dona Kay Rule
Hailey Kinsel

Jordon Briggs

Shelley Morgan

Ann McGilchrist
Jymmy Kay Cox
Tillar King

Ashley Castleberry
LaTricia Duke
McKenna Coronado
Halyn Lide

Kaycee Killingsworth
Amanda Butler
Tiany Schuster
Brittany Pozzi Tonozzi
Sue Smith

Steely Steiner

Leslie Smalygo
Jennifer Kalafatic
Jessica Routier

Meka Farr

Sadie Wolaver-Troyer
Miley Bravos

Heidi Tillard

Ashley Day

7/19/2024

Tour Time
16.75
16.93
16.98
17.21
17.25
17.34
17.47
17.48
16.93
17.02
17.02
17.02
17.04
17.10
17.14
17.16
17.17
17.26
17.27
17.28
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out

7/24/2024
Tour Points
112.50
97.50
84.75
73.50
62.25
51.00
39.75
33.75
30.00
24.00
24.00
24.00
19.50
17.25
15.00
12.75
10.50
8.25
6.00
3.75
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)



